DEL0562e/Dec_2016/issue_5  page 1 of 2delucelighting.com  •  DN4 5FB - UK
IMPORTANT INSTALLATION INFORMATION
• Installation should be carried out in accordance with the latest
edition of the IEE Wiring Regulations (BS 7671) and taking into
consideration the latest Building Regulations.  If in doubt, consult
a qualified electrician.
• These luminaries are for indoor use only.
• IMPORTANT. Ensure that ALL electrical connections are tight with no

Fig 1
Twist Lock
plug and play
driver connector
PLEASE READ THESE INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY BEFORE INSTALLATION
LEAVE A COPY FOR THE USER/MAINTENANCE ENGINEER FOR FUTURE REFERENCE
We recommend this fitting is installed by a qualified Electrician.
GUARANTEE
This product is guaranteed in the EU for a period of 1 year from the date of purchase. The guarantee is invalid in the case of improper use, installation, tampering, removal of the
QC date label, installation in an improper working environment or installation not according to the current edition of the IEE Wiring Regulations (BS 7671).  Should this product
fail during the guarantee period it will be replaced free of charge, subject to correct installation and return of the faulty unit. Déluce Lighting does not accept responsibility for any
installation costs associated with the replacement of this product. Your statutory rights are not affected. Déluce Lighting reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
Product Code Watts Description Colour Temperature
DLLETO3CW 3W LED downlight 4000±200K - Cool White 74
DLLETO6CW 6W LED downlight 4000±200K - Cool White 108
DLLETO12CW 12W LED downlight 4000±200K - Cool White 157
DLLETO15CW 15W LED downlight 4000±200K - Cool White 185
DLLETO20CW 20W LED downlight 4000±200K - Cool White 212
DLLETO3WW 3W LED downlight 3000±200K - Warm White 74
DLLETO6WW 6W LED downlight 3000±200K - Warm White 108
DLLETO12WW 12W LED downlight 3000±200K - Warm White 157
DLLETO15WW 15W LED downlight 3000±200K - Warm White 185
DLLETO20WW 20W LED downlight 3000±200K - Warm White 212
IP20100-240V
LED
RoHS
compliant